THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 12, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES

MAY BE HELD ON AUG 26, 2013.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

13-10863 Mary Ellen Settle
13-10830 Michael Shane Sharon
13-10859 Ronald Brian Mosley
Susan Lemonds Mosley
13-10715 Kim Lemar Keelon
(Cont. From 07/01/13)
13-10849 Thadeous Earl Carr Jr
Delores Hadley Carr
13-10852 Raymond Browning Holloway Jr.
Joanne Neathery Holloway
13-10855 William Moses Wallen
Julia Emerson Wallen
13-10826 Tanya Victoria McNeil

Justin William Kay

Stephen D. Ling

William E. Mathers

John A. Meadows

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Samuel S. Spagnola

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10873

13-10877

13-10868

13-10834

13-10680

13-19002

13-10709

12-10889

13-10850

13-10825

Jimmy Franklin Crump
Kathleen Metzgar Crump

Sylvester Lee Fryer

Latoya O'Hara McNeil

Alice Marie Nightingale

Gerald Clark Raynor

(Cont. From 06/17/13, 07/01/13)

Amy Elizabeth Smith

Matthew Ray Y ates

(Cont. From 07/01/13)

Marshall Lee Prillaman

Kathleen O'Driscol Carter

James Edward Carlson
Cheryl Ann Carlson

James L. Tennant

John H. Boddie

John H. Boddie

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10847 Andrew James Turner
Jessica Nicole Turner

13-10823 Whitney Laine Wescott

13-10845 Starra Lou Parrish

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Daniel L. Hawkins

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey
13-10738 Patricia Ann McBride Kenneth M. Johnson

(Cont. From 07/01/13)
13-10851 John Christian Renner John T. Orcutt
13-10864 Emily K Crawford Stephanie Osborne-Rodgers
13-10833 Donna Kay Thomas Causey Gerald A. Pell
13-10843 Carol C. Brown J. Brooks Reitzel
13-10727 Donnie Richardson PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 07/01/13)
13-10860 Kenneth Edward Staton Samuel S. Spagnola
13-10683 David Wayne Holder Julie H. Stubblefield

(Cont. From 06/17/13, 07/01/13)
13-10829 Robert Eugene Sikes James L. Tennant

Paula Hill Sikes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-11588 David W Sheppard James W. Tolin
Stacey C Sheppard

13-10603 Antonia Carstell Miller Joseph M. Wilson
11-10430 Veronica Jeanine Peagler Joseph M. Wilson
13-10846 Amen Jeffrey Ohenhen Bryant T. Aldridge

Pat Eigbe Ohenhen

13-10871 Shirlene Ava Staley Ron A. Anderson

13-10875 Ronald Alan Burch John H. Boddie
Margaret Moore Burch

13-10696 Linda Vanessa Allen Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 07/01/13)

13-10836 Joseph Gray Harwell Phillip E. Bolton
10-10058 Chiquita Tillman McAllister Phillip E. Bolton
13-10711 Girardeau Lucien Bynum Jr PRO SE

Monique Lavon Bynum
(Cont. From 07/01/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10704

13-10858

13-10699

13-10848

13-10842

13-10879

13-10854

Anthony Clay Campbell
(Cont. From 07/01/13)

Tamela Michelle France

Arnold Levance Parnell

(Cont. From 07/01/13)

Brian Keith

Connie Price Keith

Stephen Laurel LaRoche
Wanda Sue LaRoche

Terrence Wallace Y eazell

Linda Lou Foster

PRO SE

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

David Reid Huffman

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

13-10818 Margaret Green Carpenter

13-10840 David Brian Haynes
Dana Harrison Haynes

13-10788 Kim Linwood Johnson

13-10802 Louis Theodore Pearson

Twanda Linette Pearson

13-10256 Ernest Lee Vernon
13-10801 Jessica E. Hartman
13-10723 Jody Ann Nasta

(Cont. From 07/15/13)

13-10768 Caroline Brumley Hawley

(Cont. From 07/15/13)

David H Idol

David H Idol

PRO SE

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Justin William Kay

Aleta B. Kiser

William E. Mathers

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 12, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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13-10822 Christopher David Pedley Michael J. McCrann

Crystal Louise Pedley
13-10824 Steven Gray Gordon John A. Meadows
13-10841 Christopher Joshua Meyers John A. Meadows
13-10799 Kimberly H. Merricks PRO SE FF
13-10743 Walter B Townsend Mary Katherine Nicholson FF

Gwendolyn Gatson Townsend

(Cont. From 07/15/13)
13-10838 Crystal Renee Wright Mary Katherine Nicholson FF
13-10828 John Darrin Berlin John T. Orcutt

Kristen Raye Berlin
13-10673 Ray Terrace Boyd John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/15/13)
13-10784 Sammy Davis John T. Orcutt

Melesa McCullum Davis
13-10712 Tommy Henry Hart Jr. John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/15/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10515 Linda W. Livingston John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/03/13, 07/15/13)
13-10827 Ashley Elyssa McGovern John T. Orcutt
13-10796 Shane Wilson Rushing John T. Orcutt

Victoria Donovan Rushing
13-10780 Felicia Renee Watkins John T. Orcutt FF
13-10816 Jacqueline J. Lane Gerald S. Schafer
13-10716 Arnessa K McNeill Todd G. Scott

(Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/15/13)
13-10792 Wesley James Atkins J. Marshall Shelton
13-10527 Carl Boone Coley Jr. J. Marshall Shelton

(Cont. From 06/03/13, 07/01/13)
13-10684 Elmer Covington Jr J. Marshall Shelton

Patricia F Covington

(Cont. From 07/01/13)
13-10817 Sandra Y Pressley J. Marshall Shelton

Danny O Pressley

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10769

13-10731

13-10530

13-10821

13-10762

13-10749

13-10813

13-10814

13-10806

Michael D Salmon
Lori B Salmon
(Cont. From 07/15/13)

Bryan E Wilson
Melodee B Wilson
(Cont. From 07/15/13)

Luz Marina Buechner
(Cont. From 06/03/13)

George C Jacobs Jr.
Penny Taylor Jacobs

Morris Allen Rice Jr.
(Cont. From 07/15/13)

Antonio Remark Christian
(Cont. From 07/15/13)

Billy Gene Criscoe

Sondra D Foy-Anderson

Tony Wade Huggins
Melody Jeanette Huggins

J. Marshall Shelton

J. Marshall Shelton

Michael C. Taliercio

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10819

13-10793

13-10797

13-10781

13-10701

13-10804

13-10820

13-10812

13-10839

13-10815

Jaswinder Taya

Martha Elizabeth Jumpiere

Hermenia Alston Milton

Curtis Jamal Pickett
Sheila Ann Pickett

Dana Lynn Dorman

(Cont. From 07/01/13)

Kizzy Melissa Bradsher

Emil Richard Dovan Jr.

Ricky Edward Ellison

John Phillip Estes Jr.
Rinda Phillips Estes

Andrew Paul George
Amber Ann George

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

John H. Boddie

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10831

13-10800

13-10789

13-10748

13-10844

13-10771

13-10772

13-10790

Wesley Blake Gibson
Crystal Johnson Gibson

Tonya Strickland Hall

Sherri Lynn Joyner-Williams

Phillip Ashley Kellam
(Cont. From 07/15/13)

Jamie Kintize Neal

Mary Rudd Scales
(Cont. From 07/15/13)

Albert Lamont Smith
(Cont. From 07/15/13)

Gary Kenton Wooten
Carol Andrews Wooten

Phillip E. Bolton
Phillip E. Bolton
Phillip E. Bolton
Phillip E. Bolton
Phillip E. Bolton
Phillip E. Bolton
Phillip E. Bolton
Phillip E. Bolton
Edward-C—Beltz
Edward-C—Beltz

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Cross-Out
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13-10780 Felicia Renee Watkins Edward C. Boltz FF
13-10611 Barbara B Bost PRO SE

(Cont. From 06/17/13, 07/01/13,

07/15/13)
13-10832 Fredrick Lee Brown Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Gladys Scales Brown
13-10803 Judia Brown Benjamin David Busch
13-10809 Erin M. McKeever David L. Cecil
13-10614 Nakita James Morgan Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF

(Cont. From 06/17/13, 07/01/13,

07/15/13)
13-10798 Robert Joel Williams Damon Terry Duncan
13-10835 Beverley Sutton Jones Jeffrey P. Farran
13-10837 Arnold Lynn Martin Jeffrey P. Farran
13-10787 Booker T. Hamilton PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



