## GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 7/29/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

========	=====	
TRUSTEE: Even	rett B. Saslow	
13-10863	Mary Ellen Settle	Justin William Kay
13-10830	Michael Shane Sharon	Stephen D. Ling
13-10859	Ronald Brian Mosley Susan Lemonds Mosley	William E. Mathers
13-10715	Kim Lemar Keelon (Cont. From 07/01/13)	John A. Meadows
13-10849	Thadeous Earl Carr Jr Delores Hadley Carr	John T. Orcutt
13-10852	Raymond Browning Holloway Jr. Joanne Neathery Holloway	John T. Orcutt
13-10855	William Moses Wallen Julia Emerson Wallen	John T. Orcutt
13-10826	Tanya Victoria McNeil	Samuel S. Spagnola

13-10873	Jimmy Franklin Crump Kathleen Metzgar Crump	James L. Tennant
13-10877	Sylvester Lee Fryer	John H. Boddie
13-10868	Latoya O'Hara McNeil	John H. Boddie
13-10834	Alice Marie Nightingale	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10680	Gerald Clark Raynor (Cont. From 06/17/13, 07/01/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-19002	Amy Elizabeth Smith	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10709	Matthew Ray Yates (Cont. From 07/01/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
12-10889	Marshall Lee Prillaman	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-10850	Kathleen O'Driscol Carter	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
13-10825	James Edward Carlson Cheryl Ann Carlson	Damon Terry Duncan

13-10847	Andrew James Turner Jessica Nicole Turner	Damon Terry Duncan
13-10823	Whitney Laine Wescott	Damon Terry Duncan
13-10845	Starra Lou Parrish	Daniel L. Hawkins

## GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 7/29/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey				
13-10738	Patricia Ann McBride (Cont. From 07/01/13)	Kenneth M. Johnson		
13-10851	John Christian Renner	John T. Orcutt		
13-10864	Emily K Crawford	Stephanie Osborne-Rodgers		
13-10833	Donna Kay Thomas Causey	Gerald A. Pell		
13-10843	Carol C. Brown	J. Brooks Reitzel		
13-10727	Donnie Richardson (Cont. From 07/01/13)	PRO SE	FF	
13-10860	Kenneth Edward Staton	Samuel S. Spagnola		
13-10683	David Wayne Holder (Cont. From 06/17/13, 07/01/13)	Julie H. Stubblefield		
13-10829	Robert Eugene Sikes Paula Hill Sikes	James L. Tennant		

12-11588	David W Sheppard Stacey C Sheppard	James W. Tolin	
13-10603	Antonia Carstell Miller	Joseph M. Wilson	
11-10430	Veronica Jeanine Peagler	Joseph M. Wilson	
13-10846	Amen Jeffrey Ohenhen Pat Eigbe Ohenhen	Bryant T. Aldridge	
13-10871	Shirlene Ava Staley	Ron A. Anderson	
13-10875	Ronald Alan Burch Margaret Moore Burch	John H. Boddie	
13-10696	Linda Vanessa Allen (Cont. From 07/01/13 )	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-10836	Joseph Gray Harwell	Phillip E. Bolton	
10-10058	Chiquita Tillman McAllister	Phillip E. Bolton	
13-10711	Girardeau Lucien Bynum Jr Monique Lavon Bynum (Cont. From 07/01/13)	PRO SE	

David Reid Huffman

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 7/29/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Anthony Clay Campbell (Cont. From 07/01/13)	PRO SE
Tamela Michelle France	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
Arnold Levance Parnell (Cont. From 07/01/13)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
Brian Keith Connie Price Keith	Damon Terry Duncan
Stephen Laurel LaRoche Wanda Sue LaRoche	Damon Terry Duncan
Terrence Wallace Yeazell	Damon Terry Duncan
	(Cont. From 07/01/13)  Tamela Michelle France  Arnold Levance Parnell (Cont. From 07/01/13)  Brian Keith Connie Price Keith  Stephen Laurel LaRoche Wanda Sue LaRoche

13-10854

Linda Lou Foster

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 7/29/2013 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

### TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE: Anit	a Jo Kinlaw Troxler	
13-10818	Margaret Green Carpenter	David H Idol
13-10840	David Brian Haynes Dana Harrison Haynes	David H Idol
13-10788	Kim Linwood Johnson	PRO SE
13-10802	Louis Theodore Pearson Twanda Linette Pearson	Kenneth M. Johnson
13-10256	Ernest Lee Vernon	Kenneth M. Johnson
13-10801	Jessica E. Hartman	Justin William Kay
13-10723	Jody Ann Nasta (Cont. From 07/15/13)	Aleta B. Kiser
13-10768	Caroline Brumley Hawley (Cont. From 07/15/13)	William E. Mathers

13-10822	Christopher David Pedley Crystal Louise Pedley	Michael J. McCrann	
13-10824	Steven Gray Gordon	John A. Meadows	
13-10841	Christopher Joshua Meyers	John A. Meadows	
13-10799	Kimberly H. Merricks	PRO SE	FF
13-10743	Walter B Townsend Gwendolyn Gatson Townsend (Cont. From 07/15/13)	Mary Katherine Nicholson	FF
13-10838	Crystal Renee Wright	Mary Katherine Nicholson	FF
13-10828	John Darrin Berlin Kristen Raye Berlin	John T. Orcutt	
13-10673	Ray Terrace Boyd (Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/15/13)	John T. Orcutt	
13-10784	Sammy Davis Melesa McCullum Davis	John T. Orcutt	
13-10712	Tommy Henry Hart Jr. (Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/15/13)	John T. Orcutt	

13-10515	Linda W. Livingston (Cont. From 06/03/13, 07/15/13)	John T. Orcutt	
13-10827	Ashley Elyssa McGovern	John T. Orcutt	
13-10796	Shane Wilson Rushing Victoria Donovan Rushing	John T. Orcutt	
13-10780	Felicia Renee Watkins	John T. Orcutt	FF
13-10816	Jacqueline J. Lane	Gerald S. Schafer	
13-10716	Arnessa K McNeill (Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/15/13)	Todd G. Scott	
13-10792	Wesley James Atkins	J. Marshall Shelton	
13-10527	Carl Boone Coley Jr. (Cont. From 06/03/13, 07/01/13)	J. Marshall Shelton	
13-10684	Elmer Covington Jr Patricia F Covington (Cont. From 07/01/13)	J. Marshall Shelton	
13-10817	Sandra Y Pressley Danny O Pressley	J. Marshall Shelton	

13-10769	Michael D Salmon Lori B Salmon (Cont. From 07/15/13)	J. Marshall Shelton
13-10731	Bryan E Wilson Melodee B Wilson (Cont. From 07/15/13)	J. Marshall Shelton
13-10530	Luz Marina Buechner (Cont. From 06/03/13)	Michael C. Taliercio
13-10821	George C Jacobs Jr. Penny Taylor Jacobs	James L. Tennant
13-10762	Morris Allen Rice Jr. (Cont. From 07/15/13)	James L. Tennant
13-10749	Antonio Remark Christian (Cont. From 07/15/13 )	Ron A. Anderson
13-10813	Billy Gene Criscoe	Ron A. Anderson
13-10814	Sondra D Foy-Anderson	Ron A. Anderson
13-10806	Tony Wade Huggins Melody Jeanette Huggins	Ron A. Anderson

13-10819	Jaswinder Taya	Ron A. Anderson
13-10793	Martha Elizabeth Jumpiere	Tommy S. Blalock
13-10797	Hermenia Alston Milton	Tommy S. Blalock
13-10781	Curtis Jamal Pickett Sheila Ann Pickett	Tommy S. Blalock
13-10701	Dana Lynn Dorman (Cont. From 07/01/13)	John H. Boddie
13-10804	Kizzy Melissa Bradsher	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10820	Emil Richard Dovan Jr.	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10812	Ricky Edward Ellison	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10839	John Phillip Estes Jr. Rinda Phillips Estes	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10815	Andrew Paul George Amber Ann George	Phillip E. Bolton

13-10831	Wesley Blake Gibson Crystal Johnson Gibson	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10800	Tonya Strickland Hall	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10789	Sherri Lynn Joyner-Williams	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10748	Phillip Ashley Kellam (Cont. From 07/15/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10844	Jamie Kintize Neal	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10771	Mary Rudd Scales (Cont. From 07/15/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10772	Albert Lamont Smith (Cont. From 07/15/13)	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10790	Gary Kenton Wooten Carol Andrews Wooten	Phillip E. Bolton
13-10673	Ray Terrace Boyd (Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/15/13)	Edward C. Boltz
13-10712	Tommy Henry Hart Jr. (Cont. From 07/01/13, 07/15/13)	Edward C. Boltz

FF	Edward C. Boltz	Felicia Renee Watkins	13-10780
	PRO SE	Barbara B Bost (Cont. From 06/17/13, 07/01/13, 07/15/13)	13-10611
	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	Fredrick Lee Brown Gladys Scales Brown	13-10832
	Benjamin David Busch	Judia Brown	13-10803
	David L. Cecil	Erin M. McKeever	13-10809
FF	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	Nakita James Morgan (Cont. From 06/17/13, 07/01/13, 07/15/13)	13-10614
	Damon Terry Duncan	Robert Joel Williams	13-10798
	Jeffrey P. Farran	Beverley Sutton Jones	13-10835
	Jeffrey P. Farran	Arnold Lynn Martin	13-10837
FF	PRO SE	Booker T. Hamilton	13-10787

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS AUGUST 12, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 26, 2013.

**T'** Page: 14